Maj

NC

NC

Maj

Maj

Min

Army Team Individual Scores

11 EOD Regt RLC

14RA

152 Tpt Regt RLC

16 Regt RA

170 Engineer Group

1 Ml Bn

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Name

7 WOL1 Buckley
16 LCpl Cox
33 Pte Mcdonough
38 Cpl Jones
45 SSgt Craig
50 Cpl Weir-De-Vere
72 LCpl Corbett

5 Maj Grainger

9 Capt Rider
12 Capt Taylor
48 WO2 Milner

10 WO2 Macgillivray
24 Capt Byers

27 SSgt Newell

37 Pte Reid

18 Capt Thorne
23 Maj Mellor

30 Gnr Wells

31 Gnr Metcalfe
43 Maj Judd

45 LBdr Etheridge
48 Bdr Baker

51 LBdr Mitchell
59 Capt Payne
62 SAC Parsons

8 Sgt Mitson
8 SSgt Beverley
9 Maj Helme
12 SSgt Coates
13 Capt Pennington
14 Capt Mitton
16 Maj Duggan
23 SSgt Ollerton

2 Cpl Thompson
7 Capt Kitchin
15 Sgt Castle
25 Capt Farrier

lof14

Class

Blue

Blue

Light Green
Long Orange
Brown

Brown

Light Green

Blue

Light Green
Long Orange
Light Green

Long Orange
Blue

Light Green
Light Green

Brown

Brown

Long Orange
Long Orange
Blue

Blue

Blue

Light Green
Light Green
Light Green

Long Orange
Blue

Brown

Light Green
Brown

Blue

Light Green
Long Orange

Long Orange
Light Green
Brown

Blue

Pippingford Park

04 Jun 14

Class

M50 01:01:36
M21 01:06:46
M21 00:45:35
M21 02:15:49
M35 02:34:34
M21 04:07:52
M21 01:38:43
M45 00:59:48
M40 00:34:08
M40 00:49:30
M35 00:53:39
M35 00:47:04
M35 01:11:56
M35 00:43:17
FU25 00:46:13
M40 01:34:44
M45 01:43:11
M21 01:10:55
W20

M40 01:29:06
W21 01:29:48
M21

M21 00:55:48
M40 01:11:26
w21

W35 00:42:50
M40 01:02:23
M35 01:21:27
M35 00:36:00
W30 01:29:23
M45 01:06:24
M45 00:39:09
M35

M21 00:39:57
M40 00:33:25
M21 01:31:22
M45 01:12:16



Maj

Maj

NC

Maj

NC

Min

Army Team Individual Scores

1 PWRR

Count
1 R Anglian

Count
1 Rifles

Count
1 Yorks

Count
25 Regt RLC

Count
26 Regt RA

Count

Name

1 LCpl Faulkener

3 WO2 Davey

8 WO2 Martin
13 WO2 Llewellyn
19 Pte Dillingham
30 WO2 Bromidge
39 Cfn Allen

12 Sgt Watts
14 Maj Jones
16 Capt Main
35 Cpl Hazel
37 Pte Henry
40 Dmr Smith
53 Pte Masiyano

18 Capt R Sayer
58 Rfn D Richards

66 WO2 A McCullough

5 Sgt Lawton
13 Cpl Balcombe
22 Capt Poots
40 Sgt Grimston
55 Pte Green
55 Sgt Cummings
59 CSgt Lightowlers

1 Maj R Barrett
19 Col S Wheelton
26 Maj G Ehlen
28 Maj K Heppinstall

2 WO1 Ravenhill

9 WO2 Gallagher
18 Capt Davis
20 Gnr Gillett
28 Gnr Barbour
38 Lt Wilson
51 Bdr Stevenson
63 Bdr Rokuovucago
66 Gnr Papworth

2of 14

Class

Long Orange
Light Green
Light Green
Blue

Blue

Brown

Brown

Blue

Brown

Brown

Light Green
Blue

Long Orange
Light Green

Blue
Light Green
Blue

Brown

Long Orange
Brown

Light Green
Light Green
Blue

Blue

Brown

Long Orange
Blue

Light Green

Light Green
Blue

Long Orange
Long Orange
Long Orange
Blue

Brown

Light Green
Light Green

Pippingford Park

04 Jun 14

Class

M21 00:39:19
M21 00:29:56
M21 00:33:57
M35 01:06:18
M21 01:09:32
M35 01:54:36
M21 02:17:50
M35 01:05:40
M40 01:31:04
M40 01:32:23
M40 00:46:07
M21 01:19:52
M21 02:35:46
M35 00:56:29
M50 01:07:57
M21 01:09:51
M40 02:10:34
M21 01:18:04
M21 00:50:00
M21 01:42:24
M21 00:47:05
M21 01:05:29
M21 01:48:14
M21 01:54:18
M40 01:06:39
M45 00:55:35
M45 01:12:41
W35 00:43:37
M35 00:29:00
M35 01:03:05
M35 00:53:29
M21

w21

w21

M35 04:18:54
M21

w21



Maj

NC

NC

Maj

Maj

Min

Army Team Individual Scores

28 Engr Regt

Count
29 Cdo Regt RA

Count
2 RGR

Count
2 R Irish

Count
30 Sig Regt

Count
32 Regt RA

Count

Name

14 LCpl LEVITT

23 SSgt Cameron

23 Sgt Gowen

32 Spr Benson

34 Spr Gill

36 LCpl Weatherly

39 Spr Gregory

46 Sgt Nthani
SSgt Ward

52 LBdr Lapthorn

61 Gnr Gallagher

70 LBdr Alford
Gnr Keach

7 Rfn Wanem
21 Rfn G Magar
35 Sgt Jimee
36 LCpl Pun
42 Rfn Rai
43 Rfn Thulung
49 Rfn J Rai

6 Lt Col Hudson
11 RGR Wilson
14 Capt Orwin
26 Maj Martin
29 LCpl Baine
31 Sgt Green
64 2Lt Smyth

10 Sgt Rajkumar

13 Sig Lowe

21 SSgt Hem Rana
28 LCpl K Limbu

31 WO2(RQMS) Sim
32 Sig M Cutler

34 Sig L Pinnell

56 Sig C Mcallister
57 Capt Clarke

26 LCpl Willis
41 LCpl Webb
67 LCpl Cannell
69 LCpl Sutton

30f14

Class

Long Orange
Light Green
Blue

Blue

Brown

Brown

Light Green
Blue

Brown

Brown

Light Green
Blue

Long Orange

Long Orange
Light Green
Blue

Light Green
Brown

Brown

Blue

Brown

Light Green
Light Green
Brown

Long Orange
Blue

Blue

Light Green
Light Green
Brown

Blue

Brown

Long Orange
Long Orange
Light Green
Blue

Long Orange
Brown

Light Green
Blue

Pippingford Park

04 Jun 14

Class
M35 00:50:02
M35 00:41:53
M21 01:11:32
M20 01:15:08
M21 01:59:14
M21 02:04:07
M21 00:46:58
M21
M35
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21 00:41:50
M21 00:41:43
M35 01:16:56
M21 00:46:08
M21 02:32:13
M21 02:33:01
M21 01:34:32
M45 01:19:03
M40 00:35:31
M50 00:37:36
M40 01:45:59
M35 01:08:07
M35 01:14:48
M21 02:05:14
M21 00:34:49

00:37:34
M35 01:41:11
M21 01:14:17
M35 01:56:58
MU25 01:26:11
MU25
MU25
M21 01:49:21
M21 01:02:25
MU25 02:22:25
W21 01:33:03
M21 03:40:29



Maj

Maj

NC

NC

Maj

Maj

Army Team Individual Scores

47 Regt RA

Count
4 AAC

Count
4 Regt RLC

Count
4 RMP

Count
Army HQ 1

Count
Army HQ 2

Count

Name

25 WO2 Skelton
29 LBdr D Cree
39 Gnr Smith

47 2Lt Mcguinness
48 LBdr Bekker
73 Pte Girdlestone
74 Gnr Gorman

1 SSgt Radcliffe
3 Sgt Otter
20 LCpl Park
28 Capt Parkes
29 LCpl A Fisher
60 SSgt Williamson
71 ATpr Lamb
75 LCpl Drafahl

9 LCpl Rana
27 Sgt Rai
34 Capt Boardman

35 Cpl Litchfield

52 Capt Pickett

68 Cpl Cottrell
WO1 Bennet

3 WOL1 Broadhurst
4 Maj D Godfrey

3 Lt Col C S Huthwaite
4 Lt Col CAJ Bromley Gardner

1 Maj Graham
4 Lt Col Smith
4 Sgt Robson

17 Maj Goodchild

20 Lt Col WAS Allen
34 Maj Cox
12 Lt Col A Oates
19 Capt Willcox

6 WOL1 Greening
31 WO2 Jones

6 WO1 Harper

4 of 14

Class

Brown

Blue

Long Orange
Blue

Brown

Light Green
Light Green

Blue

Long Orange
Brown

Brown

Light Green
Blue

Light Green
Light Green

Long Orange
Long Orange
Light Green

Long Orange
Blue

Light Green
Brown

Blue

Blue

Brown

Brown

Light Green
Light Green
Long Orange

Long Orange

Blue

Blue

Brown

Brown

Light Green
Light Green
Long Orange

Pippingford Park

Class

M21
M21
MU25
MU25
M21
Wu25
Wu25

M21
M21
M21
M21
M35
M35
M21
w21

M21
M35
M35

W21
M21
w21
M45

M45
M21
M45
M55
M21
M40
M21

W35

w45
M40
M40
M21
M45
W45
M35

04 Jun 14

01:45:49
01:14:32
02:28:01
01:31:48
03:01:34
02:14:23
02:20:22

00:53:54
00:40:35
01:40:46
01:48:08
00:43:44
01:57:43
01:38:02

00:56:27
00:57:15
01:15:06
01:17:41
00:27:46
00:32:30
00:40:51

01:10:41
01:16:27
01:26:48
01:39:10
00:33:11
00:44:15
00:41:38



NC

NC

NC

Min

Maj

NC

NC

NC

Army Team Individual Scores

BADO

CHIG

CPU RMP

CVHQ RA

Defence Academy

DFOK

Bordon Garrison

GO

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Name

40 Roy Tween

11 Tom Edelsten

44 Cpl Scarratt

46 Cpl Farmery

49 Cpl Asprey

50 Cpl O’Callaghan

16 Maj Cowell-Smith
18 Maj Henderson
22 Maj Skillman

24 Maj Vallack

42 Maj Lonsdale

47 Maj Tween

51 Maj Rushy

20 Maj. Harris

21 Maj Barr

22 Maj Cheesman
25 Maj Church

32 WO1 Mathers
37 Maj Leach

65 Maj Coulson

17 Neil Speers
39 Sarah Allan
60 Chris Baker

Lt Col CW Metcalfe

22 Phil Conway
38 Tim Pugh
47 Keiko Conway

5o0f 14

3

3

Class

Blue

Blue

Light Green
Light Green
Light Green
Light Green

Long Orange
Light Green
Light Green
Long Orange
Blue

Brown

Blue

Light Green
Blue

Long Orange
Light Green
Brown

Brown

Blue

Brown
Blue
Light Green

Blue

Blue
Light Green
Light Green

Pippingford Park

04 Jun 14
Class
M70
M21
M21
M21
M21
M55 00:53:02
W40 00:39:46
M55
M50
M55 01:28:56
M50 02:57:12
M55
M21 00:41:09
W35 01:10:51
M35 00:56:36
W35 00:42:35
M40 01:57:53
M35 02:10:03
M35 02:09:22
M45
W45
M80
M50
M50
W50



Min

NC

Min

Maj

NC

NC

NC

HQ Sp Comd

IND

JSSO Digby

KRH

Minley Stn

MV

Northwood HQ

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Army Team Individual Scores

Name

2 Lt Col Fitchett
5 W01 Welch
7 Maj Collinson
11 Maj Chohan
19 Capt Lee
21 Capt Riseley
24 SSgt Magar
27 WO1 Green
33 Maj Magowan
52 SSgt Holcombe

64 Isabel Bailey

25 LCpl Haymes
33 SAC Hankinson
38 Sgt Hill

53 Cpl Tucker

57 LCpl Gash

69 LCpl Edwards

15 Cpl Simler

17 LCpl Yaxley

35 Capt Lambert

36 LCpl Neary

41 Cpl Lees

49 Cpl P Martinez

63 2Lt Mchutchon
Capt R Ashton

15 WO2 J Edwards

30 Sarah Scarbrough
41 Mike Bolton
56 Chris Mcdonald

5 Cdr J-B Carpentier
10 Ade Chapman
15 Lt Col Heritage

6 of 14

Class

Blue

Long Orange

Brown

Long Orange

Light Green

Long Orange

Light Green

Blue

Blue

Light Green
10

Light Green

Long Orange
Long Orange
Brown

Blue

Light Green
Light Green

Light Green
Blue

Brown

Long Orange
Light Green
Brown

Blue

Brown

Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue

Light Green

Blue

Long Orange
3

Pippingford Park

04 Jun 14
Class
M50 00:56:06
M45 00:40:52
M45 01:20:27
M45
W21 00:41:04
M21
M40
M40
W35
M55
W55
w21 01:01:27
w21
M35 02:14:28
w21 01:40:16
M35 01:08:19
M21
M21 00:38:27
M21 01:07:42
u25 01:59:20
M21 01:44:53
M21 00:48:21
M21 04:01:49
MU25 02:03:08
M21
M40
w21
M60
M70
M40 00:32:52
M50 01:04:32
M55 00:51:26



Maj

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Army Team Individual Scores

QRL

Count
RAF Henlow

Count
SAX

Count
SLOW

Count
SN

Count
SO

Count
Surrey Wing ATC

Count
SYO

Count

Name

30 Tpr Lj Monk

37 TprJ Tape

44 Tpr Kw Hanson
46 Tpr L Kemp

67 Tpr A Groves
68 2Lt J Jibb

70 LCpl J Ord

10 Sgt A McNally

40 Mark Glaisher
42 Douglas Deeks
54 David Kingdon
65 Anita Kingdon

8 Peter Huzan
29 Don Mckerrow
32 Teresa Turner
43 Charlie Turner
45 Christine Robinson
58 Nigel Saker

33 Sarah louise Francis

6 Barry Jones
11 Neil Crickmore
17 Mike Baron
24 Andrew Hannaford
26 Neil Watts
27 Nick Care
44 Christine Jepson
50 Roger Maher
54 Patrick Maher
61 Chris Simpson
62 Ruth Rhodes

36 Flt Lt R Sullivan

2 Nick Barrable

7 of 14

11

Class

Light Green

Long Orange

Brown
Brown

Blue

Blue

Light Green

Brown

Brown

Light Green
Blue

Light Green

Brown
Brown

Light Green
Light Green
Light Green
Blue

Brown

Blue

Brown

Light Green
Brown

Light Green
Brown

Blue

Blue

Light Green
Blue

Blue

Blue

Brown

Pippingford Park
04 Jun 14

Class

M21
MU25
M21
MU25
MU25
M21
MU25

M35

M60
M75
M60
W60

M50
M60
W65
M60
W55
M65

w45

M45
M50
M70
M55
M55
M55
W55
M75
M75
M65
W70

M50

M40

00:43:58
01:52:28
02:34:00
02:37:42
02:13:24
02:16:22
01:36:31



Army Team Individual Scores

Qualifying
Score
13:30:55

13:30:55

03:17:05

03:17:05

03:28:30

03:28:30

09:34:58

09:34:58

06:57:36

06:57:36

03:57:00

03:57:00

8 of 14

Pippingford Park
04 Jun 14



Army Team Individual Scores Pippingford Park
04 Jun 14

Qualifying
Score
08:11:28

08:11:28

09:47:21

09:47:21

X

X

09:25:34

09:25:34

03:58:32

03:58:32

06:44:28

06:44:28

9 of 14



Army Team Individual Scores

Qualifying
Score
08:48:54

08:48:54

X

10:06:23

10:06:23

08:46:18

08:46:18

09:20:21

09:20:21

08:38:22

08:38:22

10 of 14

Pippingford Park
04 Jun 14



Army Team Individual Scores

Qualifying
Score
14:36:29

14:36:29

09:22:52

09:22:52

X

06:07:36

06:07:36

07:32:10

07:32:10

11 of 14

Pippingford Park
04 Jun 14



Army Team Individual Scores

Qualifying
Score
X

NC

05:58:56

05:58:56

09:48:29

09:48:29

X

12 of 14

Pippingford Park
04 Jun 14



Army Team Individual Scores Pippingford Park
04 Jun 14

Qualifying
Score
03:38:29

03:38:29

X

06:04:30

06:04:30

12:23:40

12:23:40

X

13 of 14



Army Team Individual Scores

Qualifying
Score
13:54:25

13:54:25

X

14 of 14

Pippingford Park
04 Jun 14



